Reserve Bank —Integrated Ombudsman Nodal Officers

Sino RBIO Center Name Name of Nodal Officer E-Mail ID Telephone Number
1| Ahmedabad Shri Subhrat Kumar Behera Z20.Ahmedabad@bankofindia.co.in 079-66122604/619
2(Bengaluru Smt Anita Ramesh Nair Z0.Bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in 080-22959400/401
3(Bhopal Shri Bikash R Patnaik Ombudsman.MPCG@bankofindia.co.in 0755-2999983/2553354
4| Bhubaneswar Shri Bijoy Kumar Malik Z0.Bhubaneswar@bankofindia.co.in 0674-2362644/2361318
5[Chandigarh Shri Rajesh Ranjan NodalOfficer.Chandigarh@bankofindia.co.in 0172-2671501/04
6| Chennai Shri Mohan Morethi Chennai.Compliance@bankofindia.co.in 044-66777501/500
7| Dehradun Shri Vivek Tiwari Dehradun.Ombudsman@bankofindia.co.in 0135-2640050/2641000
8| Guwahati Shri Vinaya Kumar Singh Z0.Guwahati@bankofindia.co.in 0361-2342828
9|Telangana Shri Mukesh Kumar Z0.Telangana@bankofindia.co.in 040-23315263/23391969
10(Jaipur Shri Rejesh Kumar Singh Z0.Jaipur@bankofindia.co.in 0141-2658001/8002
11|Jammu Shri Rajesh Kumar Bains Zo.Amritsar@bankofindia.co.in 0183-5099336/41/31
12(Ranchi Shri Sanjeev Kumar Singh Ranchi.BONO@bankofindia.co.in 0651-2331386/2330138
13| Kanpur Shri Ranvir Singh Kanpur.Ombudsman@bankofindia.co.in 0512-2985001
14| Kerla Shri Pradeep Ranjan Paul Z0.Kerala@bankofindia.co.in 0484-2725720/77
15| Kolkata Shri Manish Kumar Phulre Z0.Kolkata@bankofindia.co.in 033-22488577
16| Mumbai BO 1 Shri Madhukar MSZ.Bankingombudsmanl@bankofindia.co.in 022-22622717
17| Mumbai BO 2 Shri Madhukar MSZ.bankingombudsman2@bankofindia.co.in 022-22622717
18| New Delhi BO 1 Shri Amit Singh TASC.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in 011-23722158
19| NEW Delhi BO 2 Shri Amit Singh TASC.Newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in 011-23722158
21|Patna Shri Om Prakash Choudhary Patna.BONO@bankofindia.co.in 0612-2223369
22(Raipur Smt Gayatri Kampa Z0.Raipur@bankofindia.co.in 0771-4212450

Classification: Internal




